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立 川 市

一番町四丁目

一番町一丁目

武 蔵野二丁目

一番町二丁目
７
号
杉
並
・
あ
き
る
野
線
（
五
日
市
街
道
）

主・地・

都

道

１

６

２

都

道

１

６

２

号

三

ツ

木

・

八

王

子

線

主
・
地
・
５
９
号
八
王
子
・
武
蔵
村
山
線

拝
島
線

西 武

新 天王橋

天王橋

松 中橋

一番橋

市

営

一

番

町

住

宅

立川ひかり

保育園

玉

川

上

水

日 ノ出台公園

107.18

112.3

106.3

108.7

107.6

105.4

108.1

109.4

107.5

105.6

106.1

109.2

110.1

108.2

109.5

108.3 107.8

107.2

106.2

106.7

104.9

104.9

104.8

110.9

110.6

110.7

111.2

110.5

110.0

110.0

110.2

110.4

109.9

110.4

108.4

109.9

108.8

108.9

109.4

110.5

110.4

110.2

108.2

110.7

109.3

107.8 108.1

108.3

109.8

109.2

108.9

108.8

112.0

112.7

107.2

107.9

107.4

106.1

107.0

107.1

107.8

107.5

108.5

106.3

107.2

105.8

105.2

104.8

105.1

106.0

105.8

106.9

106.9

105.1

108.8

107.0

108.3

（建設中）

整地中

立 川 市

一番町四丁目

一番町一丁目

武 蔵野二丁目

一番町二丁目
７
号
杉
並
・
あ
き
る
野
線
（
五
日
市
街
道
）

主・地・

都

道

１

６

２

都

道

１

６

２

号

三

ツ

木

・

八

王

子

線

主
・
地
・
５
９
号
八
王
子
・
武
蔵
村
山
線

拝
島
線

西 武

新 天王橋

天王橋

松 中橋

一番橋

市

営

一

番

町

住

宅

立川ひかり

保育園

玉

川

上

水

日 ノ出台公園

107.18

112.3

106.3

108.7

107.6

105.4

108.1

109.4

107.5

105.6

106.1

109.2

110.1

108.2

109.5

108.3 107.8

107.2

106.2

106.7

104.9

104.9

104.8

110.9

110.6

110.7

111.2

110.5

110.0

110.0

110.2

110.4

109.9

110.4

108.4

109.9

108.8

108.9

109.4

110.5
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今回 削除 のみを行う区 域

今回 追加のみを行う区 域
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生産緑地

既指定 区 域 （新法）

今回 削除 のみを行う区 域

今回 追加のみを行う区 域
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